Protistor® size 2x72 aR
1200VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFS37SD-05-0918-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

current In
Rated breaking
capacity DC
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=15ms
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=45ms
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
D272SG120V400QF S077963 1200 V 400 A 100 kA 82 kA²s 140 kA²s 185 W 110 W
D272SG120V500QF P077983 1200 V 500 A 100 kA 180 kA²s 310 kA²s 202 W 120 W
D272SG120V630QF F079447 1200 V 630 A 100 kA 360 kA²s 610 kA²s 230 W 126 W
D272SG120V800QF G079448 1200 V 800 A 100 kA 728 kA²s 1250 kA²s 270 W 139 W
D272SG120V840QF H079449 1200 V 840 A 100 kA 880 kA²s 1530 kA²s 275 W 142 W
Protistor® size 2x72 aR
1200VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFS37SD-05-0918-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 3